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Gallantry Awards to Women Personnel
Ninama Shri Manshankar

Will the Minister of DEFENCE be pleased to state:

(a) whether a number of women personnel in defence forces have been awarded Gallantry awards; and

(b) if so, the details of such awards given to them during the last three years and the current year, Force-wise?

Answer
MINISTER OF STATE (RAO INDERJIT SINGH)
IN THE MINISTRY OF DEFENCE
j{kk jkT; ea=h Â¼jkobanzthr flagÂ½

(a) One woman officer from Indian Army was conferred Sena Medal (Gallantry) in 2010.

(b) No woman personnel from armed forces had been awarded gallantry award during the last three years and the current year.
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